
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Hess Academy Academic Calendar 

2025-2026 
 
 

 

Thursday, July 31st​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Back to School Drop-in 

Monday, August 4​ ​ ​ ​ ​ First Day of School 

Tuesday, August 26​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Elementary Curriculum Night 

Thursday, August 28 ​ ​ ​ ​ Middle School Curriculum Night 

Monday, September 1​ ​ ​ ​ No School - Labor Day 

Monday, September 8​ ​ ​ ​ Early Release at 12:30 p.m. 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Hopes & Fears Conferences 

Saturday, October 4​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Fall Festival - 11a.m. - 2p.m. 

Monday-Friday, October 13-17 ​ ​ ​ No School - Fall Break 

Tuesday, November 4​ ​ ​ ​ Conference Day-No School 

Monday-Friday, November 24-28​ ​ ​ No School - Thanksgiving Break 

Friday, December 19​​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School Before Winter Break 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Early Release for students at 1:00 p.m. 

December 22-January 2​ ​ ​ ​ Winter Break​ ​ ​ ​  

Monday, January 5​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Classes resume from Winter Break​ ​ ​ ​  

Monday, January 20​​ ​ ​ ​ No School - MLK, Jr. Holiday 

Monday-Friday, February 16-20​ ​ ​ Mid-Winter Break - No School 

Friday, February 27​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 11th Annual Talent Show 5:30 p.m. 

Tuesday, March 3​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Conference Day-Virtual Learning for students 

Monday-Friday, April 6-10​ ​ ​ ​ No School - Spring Break 

Friday, May 22​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 8th Grade Graduation 10:00 a.m. 

Monday, May 25 ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ No School - Memorial Day 

Thursday, May 28​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Last Day of School, Early Release for students at 1:00p.m. 

Friday, May 29​ ​ ​ ​ ​ No School - Teacher Workday 

 


